## UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE\*

No. 822

QUIT CLAIM DEED

Statutory (ILLINOIS)

1982 APR 29 AM 11 01

26215935

(Individual to Individual)

PR-29 The Some Spate For Recorder Line Only

10.00

THE GRANTOR GEORGE L. KERSHAW and ALICE M. KERSHAW, HIS WIR	→
of the City of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois	
for the consideration of _Ten and 00/100	DOLLARS.
CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM to Sharon G. Otis, a Spinster, of 12(	000 South
Narlem Avenue, Palos Heights, IL 60463	
all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook State of Vancis, to wit:	in the
Lot 13 ) Block 6 in Garfield Manor, a Subdivision of the South East of the South East 1/4 of Section 11, Township 38 North, Range 13, of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.	
Permanent Tax Number: 19-11-422-028	
Ox	
26215935	exist of the State
0,	() (a)
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the 2 on estead Exemption Law	vs of the State
of Illinois.  DATED this 27th day of Avria	19 82
PLEASE George L. Kershaw (Seal) Click M. Kurhan Alice M. Kershaw	(Seal)
ENIM OF	
TYPE NAME(S)  BELOW (Scal)	(Scal)
SIGNATURE(S)	
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. 1. the undersigned, a N and for said Gounty, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that George I.  Alice M. Kershaw, his wife	Kersna Van
personally known to me to be the same person s whose name s subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purp forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.	day in person, said instrument oses therein set
Given under my hand and official seal, this 27th day of April	1982
Commission expires June 20 1983 James Alb	my
	NOTARYPUBLIC
This instrument was prepared by Harry E. De Bruyn, 12000 South Harlem, Pa (NAME AND ADDRESS) IL 6	los Heights, 0463
address of property: 5438 South Spauld	ing Avenue
(Figure) Chicago, IL 6063	_
THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR ST	

Exempt under Real Estate Transfer Tax Act Section 4
Par. E & Cook County Ord. 95104 Pat. E.

Date: 4/27/64 Signature:

26215935

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO George L. Kershaw (Name)

5438 South Spaulding Avenue